
IDEMITSU 12HR SUPER ENDURANCE 2021

17 - 19 December 2021
Result of Free Practice1
VIOS OMR

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos NbrName DiffGap
Max

SpeedLapsFastest In
19Bandit Laddayaem1 124.5652:11.615 5

98Mekkaradkeeta Kalantananda 0.0592 0.059 124.5152:11.674 5

23Natanun Karukos 0.7453 0.804 123.8142:12.419 3

38Natthawut Sitthikhamthap 0.3154 1.119 123.5142:12.734 2

99Bhuripat Vejvongsatechavat 0.1385 1.257 123.3852:12.872 3

39Nipitphon Wattananit 0.7116 1.968 122.7352:13.583 5

26Adisak Tangphuncharoen 0.1437 2.111 122.6042:13.726 4

95Anakorn Kanoksllp 0.0868 2.197 122.5252:13.812 5

10Akalavut Mankalasut 0.4339 2.630 122.1252:14.245 5

33Ruslee Jeh-Ubong 0.04610 2.676 122.0852:14.291 5

89Kavin Vitayatanagorn 0.22411 2.900 121.8852:14.515 4

55Thanapattra Sutthisawang 0.70812 3.608 121.2442:15.223 3

22Thanakorn Liewphairatana 0.35413 3.962 120.9242:15.577 4

44Pongsapak Intasawak 1.28814 5.250 119.7952:16.865 3

68Phureepat Leelahanan15

Steward                            StewardC.O.C                Chai rman
Steward

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:11.615  in lap  5  by  nbr. 19 : Bandit Ladday aem ()

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Kirakiat Y.                                  Kitti R. Udomsak C.                         Bhusit S.
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